1°E1®) Western Line

Rail Bus & Train Timetable

Saturday 27 and Sunday 28 July 2024

Rail buses replace trains between Waitemata (Britomart) and Swanson

Towards Waitemata (Britomart) City Centre

STATION Swanson Ranui Sturges Rd  Henderson Sunnyvale Glen Eden Fruitvale Rd NS;NH Ié‘(]rsm Ne\;\:ali_r)]mn Avondale Mt Albert Ba:\jl\gin Morningside Kingsland Grafton Newmarket Parnell (Vl\alfiittsnn:::f)
Swanson @ 713 Swanson Rd
Stop 5975 713 42 Ranui 57 Stop B 36 Opp 190 Stop E 18 911 New 25 641 New 437 New  Khyber Pass/  StopE Parnell 55 Customs
= . - . RAIL Swanson Rd  StationRd ~ Swanson Rd Hendﬁrson Seymour Rd  West Coast Rd 75 Ara]\f\g;);t New hLynn - Jude St North Rd Wairere Ave North Rd North Rd Mountain Rd Newmarket Shops St East
Ranui 42 Ragw Station Rd BUSSTOP 1055075  Stop 1628  Stop 5881 lgiir; sasr‘s%e Stop 1630 Stop 5429 top 'gttir; sagnlae Stop 1534  Stop 8233  Stop 8867  Stop 8217  Stop8211  Stop 7176  Stop 7401  Stop 7187  Stop 7019
Stop 1628
Sturges Rd 57 Swanson Rd RBW/TRAIN  (05:31 05:36 05:42 05:47 05:53 06:00 06:07 06:13 06:23 06:27 06:30 06:33 06:36 06:38 06:43 06:49 06:53 06:58
Stop 5881 RBW/TRAIN  05:51 05:56 06:02 06:07 06:13 06:20 06:27 06:33 06:43 06:47 06:50 06:53 06:56 06:58 07:03 07:09 07:13 07:18
Henderson @ EttODSEésgeﬂderSOﬂ Interchange RBW/TRAIN  06:11 06:16 06:22 06:27 06:33 06:40 06:47 06:53 07:03 07:07 07:10 07:13 07:16 07:18 07:23 07:29 07:33 07:38
op RBW/TRAIN  06:31 06:36 06:42 06:47 06:53 07:00 07:07 07:13 07:23 07:27 07:30 07:33 07:36 07:38 07:43 07:49 07:53 07:58
Sunnyvale éggigg%our Rd RBW/TRAIN  06:51 06:56 07:02 07:07 07:13 07:20 07:27 07:33 07:43 07:47 07:50 07:53 07:56 07:58 08:03 08:09 08:13 08:18
Then at the following minutes past each hour
Glen Eden ggg 514%% West Coast Rd RBW/TRAIN 11 116 122 27 :33 :40 147 :53 03 :07 110 13 :16 :18 :23 :29 :33 :38
Fruitvale Rd RBW/TRAIN :31 :36 42 47 :53 :00 :07 13 23 27 :30 :33 :36 :38 143 149 :53 :58
ruitvaie Lo oaua st REW/TRAN  :51 56 :02 07 13 :20 :27 :33 43 47 :50 :53 56 :58 03 09 13 :18
Until
New Lynn @ §§§§5%1§ew Lynn Interchange RBW/TRAIN  18:11  18:16  18:22  18:27  18:33  18:40  18:47 1853  19:03  19:07 19:10 19:13  19:16 19:18  19:23  19:29  19:33  19:38
Avondale 18 Jude St RBW/TRAIN  18:31 18:36 18:42 18:47 18:53 19:00 19:07 19:13 19:23 19:27 19:30 19:33 19:36 19:38 19:43 19:49 19:53 19:58
Stop 1534 RBW/TRAIN  18:51 18:56 19:02 19:07 19:13 19:20 19:27 19:33 19:43 19:46 19:49 19:52 19:55 19:57 20:03 20:09  20:13 20:18
Mt Albert 911 New North Rd RBW/TRAIN  19:21 19:26 19:32 19:37 19:43 19:50 19:57 20:03 20:13 20:17 20:20 20:23 20:26 20:28 20:33 20:39 20:43 20:48
Stop 8233 RBW/TRAIN  19:51 19:56 20:02 20:07 20:13 20:20 20:27 20:33 20:43 20:47 20:50 20:53 20:56 20:58 21:03 21:09 21:13 21:18
Baldwin Ave 25 Wairere Ave RBW/TRAIN  20:21 20:26 20:32 20:37 20:43 20:50 20:57 21:03 21:13 21:17 21:20 21:23 21:26 21:28 21:33 21:39 21:43 21:48
Stop 8867 RBW/TRAIN  20:51 20:56 21:02 21:07 21:13 21:20 21:27 21:33 21:43 21:47 21:50 21:53 21:56 21:58 22:03 22:09 22:13 22:18
Morningside 641 New North Rd SUNONLY 21:21 21:26 21:32 21:37 21:43 21:50 21:57 22:03 - 22:09 22:13 22:17 22:21 22:23 22:34 22:40 22:47 22:54
Stop 8217 Trips below operate Saturday only
Kingsland 437 New North Rd RBW/TRAIN  21:21  21:26  21:32  21:37 21143  21:50  21:57  22:03 22113  22:17 22:20 22:23  22:26  22:28 22:33 22139  22:43  22:48
Stop 8211 RBW/TRAIN  21:51 21:56 22:02 22:07 22:13 22:20 22:27 22:33 22:43 22:47 22:50 22:53 22:56 22:58 23:03 23:09 23:13 23:18
Station closed RBW/TRAIN  22:21 22:26 22:32 22:37 22:43 22:50 22:57 23:03 23:13 23:17 23:20 23:23 23:26 23:28 23:33 23:39 23:43 23:48
RBW/TRAIN  22:51 22:56 23:02 23:07 23:13 23:20 23:27 23:33 23:43 23:47 23:50 23:53 23:56 23:58 00:03 00:09 00:13 00:18
Grafton Khyber Pass/Mountain Rd RBW/TRAIN  23:21 23:26 23:32 23:37 23:43 23:50 23:57 00:03 00:13 00:17 00:20 00:23 00:26 00:28 00:33 00:39 00:43 00:48
Stop 7176 RBW/TRAIN  23:51 23:56 00:02 00:07 00:13 00:20 00:27 00:33 00:43 00:47 00:50 00:53 00:56 00:58 01:03 01:09 01:13 01:18
Newmarket @ gttng7EONlevvmarket RBW = Rail Bus Western Line
Parnell Parnell Shops
Stop 7187
Waitemata 55 Customs St East
(Britomart) Stop 7019
STATION (ngitt::::rtg Parnell Newmarket Grafton Kingsland Morningside BaAtiI,\gin Mt Albert  Avondale Ne::ali.rs]mn Nggl I;{Jrs\n Fruitvale Rd Glen Eden Sunnyvale Henderson Sturges Rd Ranui Swanson
Waitemata @ Outside H&M Parnell StopE  Khyber Pass/ 434 New 626 New 32 986 New Stop D 192 West Opp 36 Stop A 66 Opp 40 Ranui 716
(Britomart) Stop 7005 RAIL O;tSid‘;:O&gM Shops Newmarket ~ Mountain Rd North Rd North Rd Wairere Ave North Rd 3;1 Jui‘;g | New rl}.ynn 758 Aralv\éazit Coast Rd Seymour Rd IHendErson Swanson Rd  StationRd ~ Swanson Rd
BUS STOP top Stop 7188  Stop 7401  Stop 7175  Stop 8210  Stop 8216  Stop 8872  Stop 8232 top ’;ttir; 5a9nlgze top Stop 5458  Stop 1632 ';ttf)r; szr;%e Stop 5424  Stop 1617  Stop 5975
Parnell Parnell Shops
Stop 7188 TRAIN/RBW  06:24 06:29 06:34 06:37 06:41 06:44 06:46 06:48 06:52 06:54 07:04 07:10 07:17 07:24 07:30 07:35 07:41 07:46
Newmarket @ Stop E Newmarket TRAIN/RBW  06:44 06:49 06:54 06:57 07:01 07:04 07:06 07:08 07:12 07:14 07:24 07:30 07:37 07:44 07:50 07:55 08:01 08:06
Stop 7401 TRAIN/RBW  07:04 07:09 07:14 07:17 07:21 07:24 07:26 07:28 07:32 07:34 07:44 07:50 07:57 08:04 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:26
Grafton Khyber Pass/Mountain Rd TRAIN/RBW  07:24 07:29 07:34 07:37 07:41 07:44 07:46 07:48 07:52 07:54 08:04 08:10 08:17 08:24 08:30 08:35 08:41 08:46
Stop 7175 TRAIN/RBW  07:44 07:49 07:54 07:57 08:01 08:04 08:06 08:08 08:12 08:14 08:24 08:30 08:37 08:44 08:50 08:55 09:01 09:06
Station closed Then at the following minutes past each hour
TRAIN/RBW :04 :09 14 117 21 24 26 :28 32 34 44 :50 :57 :04 :10 :15 21 :26
Kingsland 434 New North Rd TRAIN/RBW :24 :29 :34 :37 41 :44 :46 :48 :52 :54 :04 :10 17 :24 :30 :35 41 :46
Stop 8210 TRAIN/RBW  :44 :49 54 :57 :01 104 106 :08 112 114 124 :30 37 :44 :50 55 :01 :06
Morningside 626 New North Rd Until
Stop 8216 TRAIN/RBW  18:04  18:09  18:14  18:17 1821 18224 18:26 18:28  18:32 1834  18:44 1850 1857  19:04  19:10  19:15  19:21  19:26
Baldwin Ave 22 \/\gasiggre Ave TRAIN/RBW  18:24 18:29 18:34 18:37 18:41 18:44 18:46 18:48 18:52 18:54 19:04 19:10 19:17 19:24 19:30 19:35 19:41 19:46
top TRAIN/RBW  18:44 18:49 18:54 18:57 19:01 19:04 19:06 19:08 19:12 19:14 19:24 19:30 19:37 19:44 19:50 19:55 20:01 20:06
Mt Albert 959t86 l;lze:(\)/; North Rd TRAIN/RBW  19:04 19:09 19:14 19:17 19:21 19:24 19:26 19:28 19:32 19:34 19:44 19:50 19:57 20:04 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:26
op TRAIN/RBW  19:24 19:29 19:34 19:37 19:41 19:44 19:46 19:48 19:52 19:54 20:04 20:10 20:17 20:24 20:30 20:35 20:41 20:46
Avondale gtloJUlg%St TRAIN/RBW  19:44 19:49 19:54 19:57 20:01 20:04 20:06 20:08 20:12 20:14 20:24 20:30 20:37 20:44 20:50 20:55 21:01 21:06
P TRAIN/RBW  20:04 20:09 20:14 20:17 20:21 20:24 20:26 20:28 20:32 20:34 20:44 20:50 20:57 21:04 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:26
New Lynn @ gttgpsgll;lew Lynn Interchange TRAIN/RBW  20:24 20:29 20:34 20:37 20:41 20:44 20:46 20:48 20:52 20:54 21:04 21:10 21:17 21:24 21:30 21:35 21:41 21:46
_ P TRAIN/RBW  20:54 20:59 21:04 21:07 21:11 21:14 21:16 21:18 21:22 21:24 21:34 21:40 21:47 21:54 22:00 22:05 22:11 22:16
Fruitvale Rd gt%é{g\évf St TRAIN/RBW  21:24 21:29 21:34 21:37 21:41 21:44 21:46 21:48 21:52 21:54 22:04 22:10 22:17 22:24 22:30 22:35 22:41 22:46
SUN ONLY 21:54 22:01 22:08 22:12 22:25 22:27 22:31 22:35 22:39 - 22:45 22:51 22:58 23:05 23:11 23:16 23:22 23:27
Glen Eden %?o% \Qﬁg Coast Rd SUNONLY 22:24  22:31  22:38  22:42  22:55  22:57 2301  23:05 23:09 - 2315 2321 2328 2335 2341 23146 2352  23:57
Trips below operate Saturday only
Sunnyvale ggﬁ EGE;)ZSeymour Rd TRAIN/RBW  21:54 21:59 22:04 22:07 22:11 22:14 22:16 22:18 22:22 22:24 22:34 22:40 22:47 22:54 23:00 23:05 23:11 23:16
TRAIN/RBW  22:24 22:29 22:34 22:37 22:41 22:44 22:46 22:48 22:52 22:54 23:04 23:10 23:17 23:24 23:30 23:35 23:41 23:46
Henderson @ gttgppséﬂenderson Interchange TRAIN/RBW  22:54 22:59 23:04 23:07 23:11 23:14 23:16 23:18 23:22 23:24 23:34 23:40 23:47 23:54 00:00 00:05 00:11 00:16
TRAIN/RBW  23:24 23:29 23:34 23:37 23:41 23:44 23:46 23:48 23:52 23:54 00:04 00:10 00:17 00:24 00:30 00:35 00:41 00:46
Sturges Rd g&s\gfzqso” Rd TRAIN/RBW  23:54 23:59 00:04 00:07 00:11 00:14 00:16 00:18 00:22 00:24 00:34 00:40 00:47 00:54 01:00 01:05 01:11 01:16
_ o , TRAIN/RBW  00:24 00:29 00:34 00:37 00:41 00:44 00:46 00:48 00:52 00:54 01:04 01:10 01:17 01:24 01:30 01:35 01:41 01:46
Ranui ?tgg l‘golfaﬂu' Station Rd TRAN/RBW 00:54  00:59  01:04 01:07 01:11 01:14 01:16 01:18 01:22 01:24 01:34  01:40 01:47 01:54  02:00 02:05 02:11  02:16
S @ 16 S o RBW = Rail Bus Western Line
Wanson Wanson
Stop 5975
» Customers paying in cash must purchase train tickets at a train station before boarding rail buses.
« Some rail buses cannot accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles, or larger personal items. gg::;&slesdeéﬂgise - %a;:es:;r\g;g I(s)’i):(;iacg?fthe g:;:lr;? sce?\?lr;::tlrg ;zgces 2 324 h(r)gloc:s E:'j"?}‘gzg?;‘g";a‘%‘sei:‘,".’.E%’E::%Xi}"él'l’gjﬁ’igy(Ei%:‘%
* Please make yourself visible to the bus driver and signal the driver to stop. feplaces ain service between g]c;ttlﬁgﬁg the Train Stations ﬁ)kl%ﬁnigpcr;]e.acggyec;uafd 0y M 121 L, :::.::i :;i::j:::::;uency T
» AT HOP customers must tag-on when boarding a train or rail bus and tag-off when leaving the station or bus. running as scheduled. key destinations. & 2 road conditions or other unplanned circumstances. This
_ o _ _ Pedestrian Walkway Train service not operating Key Station or Connection Point 21 9 3 15 e e e e ar e e
* Your AT HOP fare for combined bus and train trips will be calculated based on the start and end of your journey. Walking access. Usually short These symbols indicate the This symbol indicates a location 8 operators reserve the right to change services without
The journey can use up to five bus or train trips within four hours, with a maximum transfer time of 30 minutes between each trip. g:gi?g‘f;fgﬁ"éiesnsfggire”t section g;g:aetfgg”; iine which to connect to other bus and 20 197 6 517 16 Egﬂﬁ?iiﬂ'sgi?fa'rﬁasg”ﬁ'f%tcjatrﬁc!?joineéﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁgﬁré
Rail Buses service available. 18 recommencled yot confact Acdand Transbort

« Terms of use of AT HOP cards are available at AT.govt.nz/ATHOP.

Re-plan your journey on the AT Mobile app or AT website
Scan the code or call us on 09 366 6400




